
pottery
tephrite
brick
slag
burned loam
glass
metal
stone

111

116 110

95 92

93
94

86

85

113 58

59

40

41

39

69a

205

69

350

345

344

410
411

330
330a 343

338

340
333

111

116 110

95 92

93
94

86

85

113 58

59

40

41

39

69a

205

69

350

345

344

410
411

330
330a 343

338

340
333

47 47

47
47 47

A B

C D F

E

Dommelen Kerkakkers     Building 47

scale 1 : 200     sections 1 : 100     standard heights: 23.50 
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